1000m jooks

2.35,0
2.35,2
2.36,97
2.37,77
2.41,78
2.41,9
2.42,3
2.42,58
2.43,04
2.43,44
(10)
2.43,55
2.43,72
2.44,36
2.44,54
2.44,55
2.44,56
2.44,93
2.45,43
2.45,48
2.45,95
(20)
2.46,18
2.46,35
2.46,6
2.47,50
2.47,87
2.48,06
2.48,1
2.48,2
2.48,45
2.48,5
(30)
2.49,08
2.49,09
2.49,9
2.50,10
2.50,15
2.50,22
2.50,5
2.50,51
2.50,94
2.51,21
(40)
2.51,24
2.51,40
2.51,42
2.51,46
2.51,7
2.51,74
2.51,77
2.51,81
2.52,1
2.52,39
(50)

Aleksandr Kozinets
Dmitri Aristov

Taavi Kruut
Hans-Peeter Tulmin
Jan Oiglane

Mart Hoddrev
Aleksander Rahnel
Anton Puz6rjov
Mati Kikkas

Valeri Poddevalin

Vladimir Vaher

llja Dzjuba

Andres Raja
Margus Koor
Sander Virgla

Gert Urb
Karl-Robert Saluri
Siim Oja

Kaarel Mangusson
Martin Tamm

Tarmo Riitmuru
Mikk-Mihkel Arro
Anton Basmanov
Mikk Laur
Lars-Erik Raissar
Veiko Aunapuu
Anton Salinin
Raiko S66tmaa
Kristen Sirak
Karl Mae

Robert Rivik
Jakob Tarkpea
Magnus Kase
Joosep Lohur
Genri Petrov
Mikk Maimann
Joosep Laos
Thomas Kuus
Kristo Paiba
Heiko Kraubner

Madis Loit

Mikk Pahapill
Juhan Kilumets
Taavi TSernjavski
Marek Luts
Karl-Martin Miidu
Aleksandr Vorobjov
Allan Sakala

Risto Polluste
Taavi Saar

04.01.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

20.04.1993 KJK Atleetika
05.07.1993 Audentese SK
08.05.1993 KJK Ldunaldvi
28.09.1991 Parnumaa SL

28.03.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamée

23.08.1994 KJS Sakala

17.08.1993 Tallinna SS Kalev

02.03.1992 SK Maret-Sport

25.03.1992 Tallinna SS Kalev

27.12.1992 Stamina SK
04.11.1983 Stamina SK
02.06.1982 KJK Ldunaldvi
25.05.1979 KJK Ldunaldvi
09.01.1992 KJS Sakala
09.12.1992 Kuusalu SK
06.08.1993 KJK Jarvala
15.11.1993

22.01.1990 Tartu SS Kalev
08.08.1988 Rapla JK

31.01.1986 KJS Sakala
28.03.1984 KJK Vike
06.03.1991 KJIK Vike
19.09.1986 KJK L&unalbvi
13.12.1991 KIK TIPP
04.05.1992 KJK Vike

15.08.1995 KJK Kalev-Sillamée

16.02.1994
26.05.1992 SK Active TC
18.01.1994 SK Altius

08.12.1992

25.02.1991 SK Altius
06.12.1995 KJS Sakala
21.07.1994 KJK Jarvala
24.08.1992 KJK Ldunalbvi
05.07.1990 KJK Jarvala
23.10.1992

11.06.1995 KJK Ldunalbvi
26.10.1994 SK Elite Sport
28.02.1970 SK Leksi 44

04.06.1984 SK Active TC
18.07.1983 Tallinna TU SK
15.10.1989 SK Leksi 44
04.03.1995 Kuusalu SK
23.07.1970 SK Viraaz
09.11.1993 Ndmme KJIK
02.10.1994 SK Leksi 44
05.10.1994 Audentese SK
18.04.1995 KJK Vike
16.05.1992 Parnumaa SL

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Ahtme

Ahtme
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Ahtme

Valga
Tallinn/Audentes
Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Voru
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme

Véru

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme

Parnu
Tallinn/Audentes
Parnu

Tallinn

Parnu

Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Parnu

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Audentes
Pariis
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée

08.01.2011
08.01.2011
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
08.01.2011
12.01.2011
21.12.2010
10.12.2010
12.01.2011

12.01.2011
12.01.2011
06.02.2011
03.02.2011
21.12.2010
15.03.2011
09.01.2011
21.12.2010
06.02.2011
21.12.2010

06.02.2011
06.02.2011
08.01.2011
03.02.2011
15.03.2011
09.01.2011
17.12.2010
03.03.2011
21.12.2010
03.03.2011

15.03.2011
08.01.2011
12.01.2011
06.03.2011
03.02.2011
06.02.2011
03.03.2011
03.02.2011
12.01.2011
02.04.2011

21.12.2010
05.03.2011
02.04.2011
02.04.2011
12.01.2011
21.12.2010
12.01.2011
21.12.2010
17.12.2010
09.01.2011



